
TRADER MENUS



HOW TO ORDER

WiFi Password - NCHguest@newcenturykitchenmcr

Let a member of the team know you would like 
to order, we can take your food and drinks 
order directly at your table.

TEAM 
MEMBER

Order directly from any kitchen. 
Just let them know your table number  
and we will bring your order out to you.

THE
KITCHEN

Ordering food and drinks? 
Head over to the bar to order.

THE
BAR

Scan the QR code on your table.
No need to do anything else, 
your order will be brought to you.

SCAN THE
CODE



WHOLESOME JUNKIES
@wholesomejunkies

Plant-based junk food with a wholesome twist, 

serving award winning burgers and small plates.

FRICKEN BY PARMOGEDDON
@fricken_mcr

Independent street food, serving fresh, locally 

sourced, homemade fried chicken and sauces.

KOI FUSION
@koifusionmanchester

Asian fusion favourites. 

Hand rolled fresh sushi, Noodles, gyoza and bao.

WILSONS KITCHEN
@wilsonsmcr

Classic grill serving signature smash burgers, birria and 

steaks. Hand made butters / sauces and hearty classics.

PLY - PIZZA LOVES YOU
@plypizzalovesyou

Crating fresh pizzas on homemade 24 hour proved dough. 
Authentic Gyros and Neapolitan side dishes.

OUR TRADERS



CLASSIC GRILL

philly cheesesteak

french dip sandwich

10oz south american strip loin steak

10oz surf + turf

birria tacos

prawn + chorizo tacos

cowboy butter

confit garlic + sage butter

peppercorn sauce

chimichurri

salsa verde

classic cheeseburger

bacon cheeseburger

cream cheese + jalapeno burger

deep fried roasties with : 

- chorizo, feta, roquito peppers, garlic aioli

- salsa verde, red onion, feta

charred corn w/ soured cream, feta, chilli, lime

padron peppers w/ maldon salt

seasoned skin on fries

nachos 

- add birria beef

14

15

21

25

14

14

2

2

2

2
2

14

16

16

9

8

8

6

4

9

4

MAINS

HOMEMADE   
BUTTER   
+ SAUCE

BURGERS

SIDES  +  
SHARERS

ALL SERVED 
WITH SEASONED 
SKIN ON FRIES

ALL SERVED 
WITH SEASONED 
SKIN ON FRIES



classic parmo

- add chorizo + chillies

chicken club sandwich

chicken casear baguette

poutine 

- add fried chicken

house mac + cheese
bottlecaps

skin on fries
triple cheese fries

truffle parmesan fries
frickles w/ buffalo

buttermilk chicken tenders served  

with a choice of topping :

- truffle butter + grated parmesan

- house smokey bbq + crispy onions

- house hot honey + crushed chillies

- house hot dip + ranch

classic chicken burger

spicy dip burger

burrata nduja burger

chimichurri chicken burger

homemade chicken gravy 
garlic / ranch / chilli / bbq / honey ranch

15

2

15

15

9

3

6
5

4
7

6
5

12

14

14

16

16

2.5

1.5

MAINS

SIDES

TENDERS

BURGERS

SAUCES

ALL SERVED 
WITH SEASONED 
SKIN ON FRIES

ALL SERVED 
WITH SEASONED 
SKIN ON FRIES

ALL SERVED 
WITH SEASONED 
SKIN ON FRIES

FRIED CHICKEN



ASIAN FUSION

kakuni pork belly donburi bowl
korean fried chicken donburi
korean fried tofu donburi
roasted duck donburi
korean chicken yaki udon noodles
marinated tofu yaki udon noodles
koi chicken katsu curry
koi tofu katsu curry
spicy chicken ramen noodle soup
shredded beef
salmon poke bowl
chicken katsu poke bowl
tofu poke bowl
salt + pepper chicken loaded fries
korean fried chicken loaded fries
crispy duck loaded fries

avocado cucumber roll (8)
prawn tempura roll (8)
chicken katsu roll (8)
salmon avocado roll (8)
dragon roll (8)
crazy salmon roll (8)
salmon nigiri (4)
salmon sashmini (4)
sushi platter (24)

teriyaki chicken skewer (3)
vegetable gyoza (4)
chicken gyoza (4)
duck spring roll (3)
vegetable spring roll (5)
korean spicy chicken wings
salt + pepper chicken wings
salt + pepper chips
plain steamed jasmine rice

11.9
12.9
12.9
13.9
12,9
11.9
13.9
12.9
11.9
13.9
12.9
11.9
12.9
12.9
13.9
13.9

11.9
12.9
13.5
12.9
13.9
14.5
6.5
6.9
24.9

5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.3
6.9
6.9
5.75
3.5

MAINS

SUSHI

SIDES



the marg (available vegan)

the funguy (available vegan)

the ronni

honey i spiced the pizza

meat feast

quattro stagioni

the pistachio

fries
garlic fries

pesto parmesan fries
halloumi fries 

marinated olives 
flatbread w/ oil and balsamic

garlic bread (available vegan)

garlic bread with cheese (available vegan)

garlic bread with tomato (available vegan)

greek chicken

grilled halloumi

lamb kofta

mixed (choice of 2)

garlic mayo / pistachio pesto / garlic butter

tzatziki / chilli / nduja mayo / hot honey

11

12.5

13.5

14

14

13.5

13.5

4.5

6
7

6
4

4.5

2

6

7.5

6.5

11

11

12

14

PIZZA

SIDES

GARLIC
BREAD

GYROS

CRUST  DIPPERS

SERVED ON HOUSEMADE FLATBREAD WITH MIXED SALAD, 
FRIES AND CHOICE OF TZATZIKI AND / OR CHILLI SAUCE

PIZZA & GYROS



VEGAN JUNK FOOD

smashed deluxe cheeseburger (ve)

gobi manchurian burger (ve)

korean kimchi burger (ve)

chilli cheeseburger (ve)

nashville chikn burger (ve)

wholesome junkies mayo (ve)

burger sauce (ve)

spicy mayo (ve)

masala mayo (ve)

tater tots (ve)

korean kimchi tots (ve)

onion bhaji rings (ve)   

tandoori chikn skewer (ve)

crispy chilli tenderstem (ve)

salt + pepper wings (ve)

salt + pepper tray (ve)

gobi 65 tray (ve)

sticky toffee pudding + ice cream (ve)

10.95

11.65

12.95

13.95

12.95

1

1

1
1

4.25

6.95

4.95

6.95

6.95

7.95

12.95

12.95

6.95

BURGERS

DIPS

SMALL
PLATES

TRAYS

DESSERTS










