

# NEW CENTURY KITCHEN



## TRADER MENUS

# HOW TO ORDER

## TEAM MEMBER

**Let a member of the team know you would like to order, we can take your food and drinks order directly at your table.**

## THE KITCHEN

**Order directly from any kitchen.**  
*Just let them know your table number and we will bring your order out to you.*

## THE BAR

**Ordering food and drinks?**  
*Head over to the bar to order.*

## SCAN THE CODE

**Scan the QR code on your table.**  
*No need to do anything else, your order will be brought to you.*

# OUR TRADERS



## WHOLESCOME JUNKIES

@wholesomejunkies

Plant-based junk food with a wholesome twist, serving award winning burgers and small plates.



## FRICKEN BY PARMOGEDDON

@fricken\_mcr

Independent street food, serving fresh, locally sourced, homemade fried chicken and sauces.



## KOI FUSION

@koifusionmanchester

Asian fusion favourites.

Hand rolled fresh sushi, Noodles, gyoza and bao.



## WILSON'S KITCHEN

@wilsonsmcr

Classic grill serving signature smash burgers, birria and steaks. Hand made butters / sauces and hearty classics.



## PLY - PIZZA LOVES YOU

@plypizzalovesyou

Crating fresh pizzas on homemade 24 hour proved dough. Authentic Gyros and Neapolitan side dishes.

# WILSON'S

## KITCHEN

### MAINS

ALL SERVED  
WITH SEASONED  
SKIN ON FRIES

philly cheesesteak.....	14
french dip sandwich.....	15
10oz south american strip loin steak.....	21
10oz surf + turf.....	25
birria tacos.....	14
prawn + chorizo tacos .....	14

### BURGERS

ALL SERVED  
WITH SEASONED  
SKIN ON FRIES

classic cheeseburger .....	14
bacon cheeseburger .....	16
cream cheese + jalapeno burger.....	16

### SIDES + SHARERS

deep fried roasties with :	
- chorizo, feta, roquito peppers, garlic aioli .....	9
- salsa verde, red onion, feta.....	8
charred corn w/ soured cream, feta, chilli, lime...	8
padron peppers w/ maldon salt .....	6
seasoned skin on fries.....	4
nachos .....	9
- add birria beef.....	4

### HOMEMADE BUTTER + SAUCE

cowboy butter .....	2
confit garlic + sage butter .....	2
peppercorn sauce .....	2
chimichurri .....	2
salsa verde .....	2

# CLASSIC GRILL

# Fricken

fried chicken.

## MAINS

ALL SERVED  
WITH SEASONED  
SKIN ON FRIES

classic parmo .....	15
- add chorizo + chillies .....	2
chicken club sandwich .....	15
chicken caesar baguette .....	15
poutine .....	9
- add fried chicken .....	3

## BURGERS

ALL SERVED  
WITH SEASONED  
SKIN ON FRIES

classic chicken burger .....	14
spicy dip burger .....	14
burrata nduja burger .....	16
chimichurri chicken burger .....	16

## TENDERS

ALL SERVED  
WITH SEASONED  
SKIN ON FRIES

buttermilk chicken tenders served .....	12
with a choice of topping :	
- truffle butter + grated parmesan	
- house smokey bbq + crispy onions	
- house hot honey + crushed chillies	
- house hot dip + ranch	

## SIDES

house mac + cheese .....	6
bottlecaps .....	5
skin on fries .....	4
triple cheese fries .....	7
truffle parmesan fries .....	6
frickles w/ buffalo .....	5

## SAUCES

homemade chicken gravy .....	2.5
garlic / ranch / chilli / bbq / honey ranch .....	1.5

FRIED CHICKEN

# Koi

SUSHI & ORIENTAL

## MAINS

kakuni pork belly donburi bowl .....	11.9
korean fried chicken donburi.....	12.9
korean fried tofu donburi.....	12.9
roasted duck donburi .....	13.9
korean chicken yaki udon noodles.....	12.9
marinated tofu yaki udon noodles.....	11.9
koi chicken katsu curry.....	13.9
koi tofu katsu curry.....	12.9
spicy chicken ramen noodle soup.....	11.9
shredded beef.....	13.9
salmon poke bowl .....	12.9
chicken katsu poke bowl .....	11.9
tofu poke bowl .....	12.9
salt + pepper chicken loaded fries .....	12.9
korean fried chicken loaded fries .....	13.9
crispy duck loaded fries.....	13.9

## SUSHI

avocado cucumber roll (8).....	11.9
prawn tempura roll (8).....	12.9
chicken katsu roll (8).....	13.5
salmon avocado roll (8) .....	12.9
dragon roll (8).....	13.9
crazy salmon roll (8).....	14.5
salmon nigiri (4).....	6.5
salmon sashmini (4).....	6.9
sushi platter (24).....	24.9

## SIDES

teriyaki chicken skewer (3).....	5.9
vegetable gyoza (4).....	5.9
chicken gyoza (4) .....	5.9
duck spring roll (3).....	5.9
vegetable spring roll (5).....	5.3
korean spicy chicken wings .....	6.9
salt + pepper chicken wings .....	6.9
salt + pepper chips.....	5.75
plain steamed jasmine rice .....	3.5

# ASIAN FUSION



## PIZZA

the marg (available vegan) .....	11
the funguy (available vegan) .....	12.5
the ronni .....	13.5
honey i spiced the pizza .....	14
meat feast .....	14
quattro stagioni .....	13.5
the pistachio .....	13.5

## GYROS

SERVED ON HOUSEMADE FLATBREAD WITH MIXED SALAD,  
FRIES AND CHOICE OF TZATZIKI AND / OR CHILLI SAUCE

greek chicken .....	11
grilled halloumi .....	11
lamb kofta .....	12
mixed (choice of 2) .....	14

## GARLIC BREAD

garlic bread (available vegan) .....	6
garlic bread with cheese (available vegan) .....	7.5
garlic bread with tomato (available vegan) .....	6.5

## SIDES

fries .....	4.5
garlic fries .....	6
pesto parmesan fries .....	7
halloumi fries .....	6
marinated olives .....	4
flatbread w/ oil and balsamic .....	4.5

## CRUST DIPPERS

garlic mayo / pistachio pesto / garlic butter .....	2
tzatziki / chilli / nduja mayo / hot honey .....	

PIZZA & GYROS



## BURGERS

smashed deluxe cheeseburger (ve).....	10.95
gobi manchurian burger (ve).....	11.65
korean kimchi burger (ve).....	12.95
chilli cheeseburger (ve).....	13.95
nashville chikn burger (ve).....	12.95

## TRAYS

salt + pepper tray (ve).....	12.95
gobi 65 tray (ve).....	12.95

## SMALL PLATES

tater tots (ve).....	4.25
korean kimchi tots (ve).....	6.95
onion bhaji rings (ve).....	4.95
tandoori chikn skewer (ve).....	6.95
crispy chilli tenderstem (ve) .....	6.95
salt + pepper wings (ve) .....	7.95

## DESSERTS

sticky toffee pudding + ice cream (ve) .....	6.95
--	------

## DIPS

wholesome junkies mayo (ve).....	1
burger sauce (ve).....	1
spicy mayo (ve).....	1
masala mayo (ve) .....	1

# VEGAN JUNK FOOD





**NEW  
CENTURY  
KITCHEN**

